°ledline 16new
Refined, architectural, and exceptionally slender — °ledline 16 is a minimalist linear luminaire
designed to blend seamlessly into contemporary interiors while delivering precise, high-quality
illumination.
At just 16mm in width, °ledline 16 offers an elegant lighting solution that feels almost invisible in
space. Its ultra-slim profile makes it ideal for kitchens, workspaces, hospitality settings, retail
environments, and residential applications where clean lines matter.
49

ugr <19 for spot
53
Order Code
Pendant or Surface
03504.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE Ledline 16 1120 mm
03505.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE Ledline 16 1400 mm
03506.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE Ledline 16 1680 mm
03507.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE Ledline 16 1960 mm
03508.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE Ledline 16 2240 mm
03509.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE Ledline 16 2520 mm
03510.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE Ledline 16 2800 mm
03511.AA00.BBBB.CCC.EE Ledline 16 custom length (combination of standard lengths)
Required accessories
End Cap

307 30° matt white reflector 622 lm
507 50° matt white reflector 635 lm
Order Code
Monopoint
03501.AA00.BBBB.CCC Ledline 16 280 mm - round 1 end caps (remote driver)
03502.AA00.BBBB.CCC Ledline 16 540 mm - round 1 end caps (remote driver)
03503.AA00.BBBB.CCC Ledline 16 840 mm - round 1 end caps (remote driver)
03504.AA00.BBBB.CCC Ledline 16 280 mm - round 2 end caps (remote driver)
03505.AA00.BBBB.CCC Ledline 16 540 mm - round 2 end caps (remote driver)
03506.AA00.BBBB.CCC Ledline 16 840 mm - round 2 end caps (remote driver)
03507.AA00.BBBB.CCC Ledline 16 280 mm - flat end caps (remote driver)
03508.AA00.BBBB.CCC Ledline 16 540 mm - flat end caps (remote driver)
03509.AA00.BBBB.CCC Ledline 16 840 mm - flat end caps (remote driver)
03501
03503
03502
310 - 12.20